PFI-EP-44-CHIRON
Eyepiece
Technical Specification
Function Chiron scope eyepiece, can be used to transform Chiron front attachment to scope
Eye Relief 44 mm
Exit Pupil 6 mm
Diopter Adjustment Range -5 D to 5 D
Dimension 71.8 mm × 55.0 mm × 55.0 mm (2.8" × 2.2" × 2.2")
Weight 103 g
Dimensions (mm[inch])
Rev 001.000 © 2023 Pixfra. All rights reserved. Design and specifications are subject to change without notice.
The images, specifications and information mentioned in the document are only for reference, and might differ from the actual product.